TK 70 - 164364

MNos. NaeHT. MNos. NaeHT.
HanmeHoBaHue HanmeHoBaHune
No. No. No. No.
1 130969  KpbILLKQ IpOMLMTa 35 151016 Potop B cbope
2 124096  Aacrmop 36 131952  BryAKa pe3nHOBAOS
3 360704 BuHT M5x12 37 130962 Crarop B coope
4 360385 LLanba M5 38 130972  Avddysop
5 130947 Mpomwwmr 39 130299 Mpy>XuHa
6 130991 Hox HaNPABASIOLLIA 40 360318 BuHT 5x25
7 360409 BuHT5X128.8 a4 360413 BboAT M8x30/4.6
8 122051 CeteBown WHYP vl 360647 BuHT4x13
9 120724 BryAKQ CETEBOIO LUHYPA 43 360354 BoAT M5x45
10 256500 CKoba ceTeBoro WHypa 4 360654 BuHT K 4x18
1 360646 BUWHT K 4%9.5 45 127056 Teno
12 121607 KoHaeHcaTop 46 127058 [MoAypyKosITKa
13 127054  BblkAOUQTEAD 47 124898 Kpbiwka
14 360397 Bboatr M8x16 48 125904  LLleTka C KOHTAKTOpPOM
15 360054 Lanba M8 9 125905 Lletka
17 130990 DAaHeL BHELLHWIA 80 111847 LLetkoaepykarens B cbope
18 130989 DOaaHeL BHYTPEHHWIN 51 162205 [aaHka ¢ 01.05.2001
19 130951  LLan6a orpaHnumMTeAbHAs! 5 128096 HANPABASIOLLIIA KOXKYX
20 121847  KoxXyX NOABUMXXHbIIA 53 151160 Croika yranoBas
21 360669 BuHT M3X6 7] 130985 OcHosa
2 130952 TMpy>xurHA 55 130954  Mpokraaka
23 360674 BuHT M4x18 56 123242 Pykostka 6OKOBOS
24 130942  THEe3A0 NOAWMVMHVKG 57 128099 [arka cneumansHos
25 130950  YnAoTHUTEAD 58 123241 Tanka cneumansHas Il
26 330470 MoAWmMnHWK 600327 50 360086 TawnkaM5
27 330472 Konbuo drkcupyiollee A35 &0 130994  [TAQHKO MaAQs!
28 126172  LLUNMHAEAb C 3y6UATEIM KOAECOM 61 130999 TMpy>knHa
2 330256 MoawmnHuK HKO810 62 360676 BuHT M5x12
30 118858 BryAKQ MOCAOOTPCONKAIOLLIAS! 63 360412 Boar M5x16/4.6
31 330264 MoawmnHnK 62012ZP63LDS18 %} 360675 BuHT M5X10
32 130960 BeHtmastop 65 130976  AvHenka
33 100819 LWanba 3awmtHas 66 370116 KAlou LIECTUNPAHHBI 6A
34 330291 MoawmnHmk 6000-2ZP63LDS18 75 330469 KonbLo 34X2
204 179860 KoHcucteHTtHas cmaska 2 - 1,00 kg.

SPARKY® POWER TOOLS

TK 70

229



